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Number Email Phone Cell Address City Zip

Birth 

Date

1 Anderson Jan Jan Anderson 5500897 jagladyaz13@gmail.com 480-225-6884 480-225-6884 7221 E. Calle Primera Vista Scottsdale 85266 Mar 13

2 Arthur Claudia Claudia Arthur 7815914 claudiaparthur@hotmail.com 541-771-5455 541-771-5455 9655 E. Cavalry Dr. Scottsdale 85262 Mar 6

3 Barnhart Karen Karen Barnhart 9670728 chatbarn@gmail.com 408-805-9185 408-805-9185 5640 Miramonte Dr. Cave Creek 85331 Aug 18

4 Bender Ruth Ruth Bender 646449 ruth@benderonline.com 480-861-5101 26676 N. 104th Place Scottsdale 85262 June 3

5 Berg Mary Mary Berg 582173 maryberg02@gmail.com 612-747-6416 612-747-6416 17900 N. Hayden Rd. #1017 Scottsdale 85255 Nov 2

6 Breidenbach Lacey Lacey Breidenbach 666384 lbreidenbach4@gmail.com 480-313-2751 9487 E. Cavalry Dr. Scottsdale 85262 Sep 29

7 Brenowitz Roz Roz Brenowitz 610544 roz@q.com 480-575-1742 631-662-4466 7594 E. Visao Dr. Scottsdale 85266 Mar 22

8 Buba Chris Chris Buba 616096 cbuba@cox.net 602-319-2661 7726 E Quill Ln. Scottsdale 85255 Aug. 10

9 Carmichael Jan Jan Carmichael 6998896 jancarmichael@outlook.com 515-707-6376 20145 N. 84th Street Scottsdale 85255 May 26

10 Carter Kelly Kelly Carter 6373483 ckellyc@bellsouth.net 480-684-3682 P.O. Box 1045 Carefree 85377 Mar 16

11 Carter Lisa Lisa Carter 4289096 ldcolorado64@hotmail.com 970-376-5935 9716 E. Peak View Rd. Scottsdale 85262 Aug 20

12 Clifft Trudy Trudy Clifft 5403144 tclifft@yahoo.com 480-219-0890 605-321-3985 10222 East Southwind Ln. Scottsdale 85262 Aug 15

13 Cohen Carla Carla Cohen 1032144 carlascohen@gmail.com 414-429-4771 9467 E. Whitewing Dr. Scottsdale 85262 May 18

14 Coil Sharon Sharon Coil 663972 sharoncoil56@gmail.com 970-412-5107 970-412-5107 29909 N. 78th Street Scottsdale 85266 Dec 29

15 Curtis Lynn Lynn Curtis 1959055 Ihave2day@gmail.com 602-540-7761 36771 N Northview Ln Scottsdale 85262 Jan 8

16 Donald Cindy Cindy Donald 424307 cindyd0861@aol.com 401-793-1889 28777 N. 105th Way Scottsdale 85262 Aug. 4

17 Engrav Paulette Paulette Engrav 6361921 pengrav@gmail.com 303-669-7040 28526 N 102nd Pl Scottsdale 85262 Nov 2

18 Engrav Suzanne Suzanne Engrav 4811216 suzengrav@gmail.com 970-381-5534 9622 E. Chuckwagon Ln. Scottsdale 85262 Jul 25

19 Epperson Jody Jody Epperson 830764 missljepps@aol.com 480-628-9490 P.O. Box 985 Carefree 85377 Mar 21

20 Fetters Nancee Nancee Fetters 1851322 wildermu@nwrain.com 253-606-5985 P O Box 4734 Cave Creek 85327 Sep 13
21 Forsch Janet Janet Forsch 604430 welkster@aol.com 602-430-8090 602-430-8090 12866 E. Yucca St. Scottsdale 85259 Sep 28

22 Fox Peggy Peggy Fox 8103385 peggyfox6@gmail.com 952-250-5901 34259 N. 99th St. Scottsdale 85262 Feb 19

23 Frey Kathryn Kathryn Frey 612863 kfrey29@gmail.com 480-695-2609 9952 E. Seven Palms Dr. Scottsdale 85262 Aug. 14
24 Fulton Laura Laura Fulton 6988702 laura.s.fulton@gmail.com 515-401-2187 32816 N 43rd St. Cave Creek 85331 Feb 29

25 Gardiner Sue Sue Gardiner 688727 ssgardiner1@gmail.com 951-852-3458 480-264-1948 9852 E. Preserve Way Scottsdale 85262 Sept 12

26 Geiger Schwab Kathy Kathy Geiger Schwab 576275 kgeigerschwab@yahoo.com 937-238-7900 12127 E. Casita Del Rio Drive Scottsdale 85066 Nov 18

27 Gray Ann Ann Gray 624874 ann@bgefinancial.com 480-575-6082 217-377-0666 34530 N. 99th Way Scottsdale 85262 Nov 29

28 Grilli Linda Linda Grilli 7763136 lagrilli2@gmail.com 651-470-5194 651-470-5194 15602 N. 109th Pl. Scottsdale 85255 Feb 18

29 Grimm Janet Jane Grimm 4136897 janegrimm1@gmail.com 480-299-3777 19475 Grayhawk. #2106 Scottsdale 85255 Aug. 11

30 Gullion Christy Christy Gullion 10596624 christy.gullion@yahoo.com 425-239-2059 6047 Sienna Bouquet Pl. Cave Creek 85331 Apr. 15

31 Harris Nancy Nancy Harris 622577 nancyharris669@gmail.com 480-216-2379 11264 E. Troon Mountain Drive Scottsdale 85255 Oct 25
32 Hedrick Kim Kim Hedrick 438214 kimbylynn1@aol.com 209-968-5261 9915 E. Whitewing Drive Scottsdale, 85262 Nov 11

33 Hossman Ginny Ginny Hossman 5117506 ginnyhossman@hotmail.com 480-575-9301 206-384-7795 11459 E. LaJunta Rd. Scottsdale 85255 May 15

34 Jandro Marilyn Marilyn Jandro 3689952 teamrmkj@aol.com 650-996-9298 8897 E Hackamore Dr. Scottsdale 85255 Jan 17

35 Jasinski Royaune Royaune Jasinski 3890574 phyedroy@gmail.com 605-391-6362 605-391-6362 29566 N. 107th Pl. Scottsdale 85262 Oct. 7

36 Jenkins Julie Julie Jenkins 85266 jajenk1907@gmail.com 203-7673740 7355 Easy Visao Dr. Scottsdale 85266 May 31

37 Jensen Mary Mary Jensen 2968459 mary@emjens.com 541-480-6719 541-480-6719 12420 N. 154th Way Scottsdale 85259 Nov 18

38 Kompier Diane Diane Kompier 670448 dkompier@zoho.com 860-918-3584 34599 N. 99th Way Scottsdale 85252 Mar 9

39 Levkulich Pam Pam Levkulich 3900825 rlevkulich@yahoo.com 303-995-2295 303-995-2295 19550 N. Grayhawk Dr. #1064 Scottsdale 85255 Jun 24

40 Lindquist Jan Jan Lindquist 612297 jhlmws@earthlink.net 480-220-8861 480-220-8861 35316 N. 93rd Way Scottsdale 85262 May 7
41 Lubin Linda Linda Lubin 658775 lindazjl@aol.com 480-342-9920 480-221-0688 7945 E. Tailfeather Dr. Scottsdale 85255 Sep 27

42 Mahoney Karen Karen Mahoney 2859010 kmnotes1212@icloud.com 602-684-4048 8102 E. Via de Luna Scottsdale 85255 Dec 12

42 Marshall Ginger Ginger Marshall 9350066 GingerMarshall257@gmail.com 928-848-2001 24757 N. 75th Way Scottsdale 85255 Jan 3

44 Martin Kellie Kellie Martin 10684085 kelliemartin@rogers.com 480-292-8106 18956 Mountainaire Dr. Rio Verde 85263 Jan 28

45 Mayor Mindy Mindy Mayor 601799 mayorair@cox.net 480-488-5550 480-363-6644 Box 3377 Carefree 85377 Oct. 12

44 McCardel Elaine Elaine McCardel 2430454 elainemccardel@mac.com 517-290-7191 26002 N. Palomino Trail Scottsdale 85255 Dec 31

47 McColley Bette Bette McColley 1869931 bettemccolley@gmail.com 303-868-9707 8400 E. Dixileta Dr. #129 Scottsdale 85266 Oct 11
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48 McDonald Anne Anne McDonald 6689547 m.islands1976@gmail.com 480-390-8469 6652 E. Soaring Eagle Way Scottsdale 85266 Oct 10

47 Melton Pam Pam Melton 8727726 pam.melton52@gmail.com 303-888-5926 303-888-5926 34484 N. 99th St. Scottsdale 85262 Nov. 25

50 Montgomery Judy Judy Montgomery 606330 judy@montyshomewatch.com 480-292-1546 480-292-1546 9480 E. Desert View Scottsdale 85255 Jun 25

51 Morton Arlene Arlene Morton 635905 arlene.m.morton56@gmail.com 403-651-6145 403-651-6145 9785 E. Preserve Way Scottsdale 85262 Jul 27

52 Neal Cindy Cindy Neal 665334 cindyneal100@aol.com 850-217-8678 850-217-8678 515 E Carefree Hwy Box 158 Phoenix 85085 Jan 27

53 Nelson Maggie Maggie Nelson 635048 mjs.nelson@yahoo.com 480-629-5699 313-980-0753 24350 N. Whispering Ridge Way # 7 Scottsdale 85255 Jan 24

54 Netolicky Doreen Doreen Netolicky 623918 doreen1@shaw.ca 480-595-5453 604-617-0820 9399 E. Whitewing Dr. Scottsdale 85262 Aug 29

55 Nichols MaryEllen MaryEllen Nichols 1137313 menich1@msn.com 860-977-4630 33550 N. Dove Lakes Dr.#2013 Cave Creek 85331 July 23

56 Orrico Cheryl Cheryl Orrico 107078 orricocheryl@yahoo.com 480-299-2521 10231 E Saltillo Dr Scottsdale 85255 Jan 17

57 Peterson Diane Diane Peterson 4400577 diblakep4@gmail.com 612-850-5482 612-850-5482 35035 N. 92nd Pl. Scottsdale 85262 Dec 9

58 Poetsch Michele Michele Poetsch 631894 michelepoetsch@gmail.com 480-993-3356 480-773-0013 34617 N. Desert Ridge Dr. Scottsdale 85262 Nov 30

59 Polster Ella Ella Polster 923588 ella_at_the_lake@hotmail.com 949-468-8470 949-468-8470 37224 N. 99th St. Scottsdale 85262 Nov 15

58 Pratt Teri Teri Pratt 30001017 teri.pratt@comcast.net 206-595-6857 19824 N. 102nd Scottsdale 85255 Aug 19

61 Resavage Tura Tura Resavage 166391 turaresav@gmail.com 303-870-1045 34347 N. 99th Street Scottsdale 85262 Mar 9

62 Rosenblatt Jodi Jodi Rosenblatt 624814 jodiros@gmail.com 480-577-0026 480-577-0026 35375 N. 98th St. Scottsdale 85262 Mar 9

63 Rutledge Carolyn Carolyn Rutledge 605661 golfinglady7@yahoo.com 602-695-3812 602-695-3812 P.O. Box 1193 Carefree 85377 July  29

64 Sarosiek Diane Diane Sarosiek 663745 dsarosiek@gmail.com 480-275-6825 920-428-3634 765 Golf View Dr Rio Verde 85263 Dec 5

65 Schreiber Christy Christy Schreiber 1461284 schreiberchristy18@gmail.com 480-234-4420 11551 E. Caribbean Lane Scottsdale 85255 Jul 9

66 Sequeira Robin Robin Sequeira 2843688 robin@richandrobin.com 480-454-4778 650-867-3912 37225 N. 99th St. Scottsdale 85262 May 11

67 Stevens Linda Linda Stevens 657498 lindastevens51@gmail.com 480-306-6150 216-272-3773 7575 E. Corva Dr. Scottsdale 85266 Jan 10

68 Stippich Christine Chris Stippich 101993 christheric@yahoo.com 262-751-5048 9579 E. Chuckwagon Lane Scottsdale 85262 Mar 9

69 Thackery Diane Diane Thackery 5396214 diane.thackery@gmail.com 303-725-6281 PO Box 1041, Carefree, AZ 85377 Scottsdale 85262 Aug. 4

68 Tessier Marlene Marlene Tessier 5739353 matess1@cox.net 480-825-2526 480-825-2526 8070 E. Kalil Dr. Scottsdale 85260 Dec 10

71 Tober Maria Maria Tober 3832711 mtober@comcast.net 425-736-8669 9615 E. Roadrunner Drive Scottsdale 85262 Nov 14

72 Visscher Beth Beth Visscher 10760573 bmvisscher@gmail.com 720-840-5378 10909 E. Quarry Trail Scottsdale 85262 Nov 24

73 Vitale Suzanne Suzanne Vitale 4648195 vitale725@gmail.com 610-360-3998 7423E. Sunset Sky Circle Scottsdale 85266 Jan 19

74 Wachsmuth Susan Susan Wachsmuth 1490286 swachsmuth@sympatico.ca 480-699-0151 18709 Avenida Del Ray Rio Verde 85263 Jun 19

75 Wampler Lynn Lynn Wampler 5561687 lynnewampler@gmail.com 515-971-0899 515-971-0899 34237 N. 99th Street Scottsdale 85262 Feb 25

76 Weinberg Pam Pam Weinberg 6451531 guppie2@comcast.net 267-337-2416 35333 Carefree Mtn. Dr Carefree 85377 Feb 15

77 Wellens Patty Patty Wellens 438310 pattywellens@hotmail.com 719-439-8337 6606 E. Willow Springs Lane Cave Creek 85331 Apr. 5

78 Wethers Sylvia Sylvia Wethers 609555 syluwet@cox.net 480-998-8337 7245 E. Crimson Sky Tr. Scottsdale 85266 Nov 14

79 Wilemon Sheryl Sheryl Wilemon 2608931 sherylwilemon@msn.com 480-538-0915 602-359-0236 11468 E. Black Rock Rd. Scottsdale 85266 Dec 7

77 Wilson Bonnie Bonnie Wilson 8108246 wilsonbonnie1@aol.com 213-219-2335 213-219-2335 6434 E. Militray Dr., Ste 101 Cave Creek 85331 June 26

81 Wimbush Elaine Elaine Wimbush 8001853 elaine@rightathomereno.com 775-824-4559 775-824-4559 35399 N. 92nd Way Scottsdale 85262 Sept 22

82 Woodruff Kris Kris Woodruff 7025543 kris1953@comcast.net 970-471-5600 20802 N. Grayhawk Dr. #1139 Scottsdale 85255 Aug 22

83 Yearout Ardes Ardes Yearout 611482 yearoutPhoenix@aol.com 480-595-7832 505-975-3005 34205 N. 92nd Way Scottsdale 85262 Apr 3

84 Zirkelbach Nancy Nancy Zirkelbach 648060 zirknan@cox.net 480-473-2370 208-390-3199 25058 N. 104th Way Scottsdale 85262 Aug. 17
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